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Date Day X XII

15.02.2022 Tuesday Social Science Phy./B.St./Pol. Science

16.02.2022 Wednesday ………. ………..

17.02.2022 Thursday Punjabi Physical Education

18.02.2022 Friday ………… …………..

19.02.2022 Saturday English Chem./Economics

21.02.2022 Monday ………….. …………..

22.02.2022 Tuesday Science Mathematics

23.02.2022 Wednesday ………… ………….

24.02.2022 Thursday Hindi English

25.02.2022 Friday …………. ………….

26.02.2022 Saturday Mathematics Accts./C.Sc./Bio.

28.02.2022 Monday ………. …………

02.03.2022 Wednesday ………. Psychology

Please note:

Examination Details / Guidelines will be shared in due course of time.

(Examination Incharge)

Class X and XII

St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority) 
(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)

F - Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18

Tel.: 45535761, 45535762
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